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Date (Day) Events 

Jan 17 (Fri) Starting of classes 

Feb 03-05 (Mon-Wed) Mentor Mentee Meeting 

Feb, 07 (Fri) Last date of mentor mentee report submission for Jan month to HoD 

Feb 18 (Tue) Last date for completion of Sessional Test I 

Feb 24 (Mon) Departmental Academic Meeting  

Feb 24-28 (Mon-Fri) Mentor Mentee Meeting 

Mar 3 (Mon) Last date of mentor mentee report submission for Feb. month to HoD 

Mar 14 (Fri) Display Attendance in NOTICE Board 

Mar 18 (Tue) List of Students whose attendance is less than 40%, if any 

Mar 20 (Thur) - Mar, 29 (Sat) Mid-Semester Examination 

April 1-4 (Tue-Fri) Mentor Mentee Meeting 

April 1 (Tue) Display Attendance in NOTICE Board 

April 3 (Thur) BTP mid-semester evaluation 

April 4 (Fri) MTP mid-semester evaluation 

April 7 (Mon) Last date of mentor mentee report submission for Feb. month to HoD 

April 11 (Fri) Departmental Academic Meeting  

April 30 (Wed) Last date for completion of Sessional Test-II 

April 30 (Wed) 
Last date for the submission of the panel of External Examiners to be 
invited for evaluation of Project/Laboratory-based Practical Works 

May 1 (Thur) Departmental Academic Meeting  

May 1 (Thur) Display Attendance in NOTICE Board 

May 5-8 (Mon-Thur) Mentor Mentee Meeting 

May 9 (Fri) Last date of mentor mentee report submission for Feb. month to HoD 

May 14-16 (Wed-Fri) Lab Viva 

May 16 (Fri) Last date of submission of W-Grade 

May 19 (Mon) – May 31 (Sat) End-Semester Examination 

June 2 (Mon) Internal Presentation BTP and Final Thesis submission 

June 3 (Tue) Internal Presentation MTP and Final Thesis submission 
June 5 (Thu) BTP Viva-voce with External Examiner 

June 6 (Fri) MTP Viva-voce with External Examiner 

June 9 (Mon) Grade Moderation for outgoing students 

June 10 (Tue) Last date of submission of grades for outgoing students 

June 12 (Thu) PhD Progress Seminar 
June 20 (Fri) Grade moderation for continuing students 

June 23 (Mon) Last date of submission of grades for continuing students 
            

Sd/- 
          HoD, CE Deptt. 
 


